ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1674
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1674-C-1-8032
1674-C-2-8031

1674-C-3-8030
1674-C-5-8029
1674-C-6-8025
1674-C-6-8026
1674-C-6-8027
1674-C-6-8028

HAMDAAN BIN SHAH

SYED SHAHMEER HAIDER
SHAH

MARYAM USMAN
MENAL USMAN
KHADIJA OMAR
GULNAZ FATIMA
RAHIMA AHMED BHATTI
NIRMAL MEMON

WESTMINSTER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
ABID REHMAN
KAMRAN TASNEEM

USMAN JAVED

USMAN JAVED

MASROOR OMAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
AHMED AZIZ BHATTI
MOHAMMAD YASIR SALEEM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
80.00%
66.67%

78.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%

GRADE
B+
C+

B

B

B
B+
B+
A-

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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